SUMMER SIZZLIN' 1600

Heat #1 7:10 pm

O 00 NO UL A WN -

O o O = I = N Y
N o ubh WN RO

16
23
21
24
17
20
14
15
18
19

Athlete
ERRERA, CADE
MCCARTY, DANE
KUHN, SAWYER
TEAGUE, FINN
GASPER, TREVOR
HUTTON, ANDREW
ERBELE, BLAKE
ERBELE, JACK
GONZALEZ, AARON
HOLLEMAN, SUTTON
ANDERLE, JACOB
TELTOW, SPENCER
WELLS, LUCAS
MUNGIA, MADISON
SIMMONS, CHLOE
SHIMANEK, GRACE
NICHOLS, PAYTON

Heat #2 7:20 pm

O 00 NOULL A WN -

[ e N S G SR SR T
O U h WN R O

32
42
63
70
71
55
59
22
44
13
11
73
9
10
3
5

Athlete
BRADSHAW, |IAN
EUBANK, LOGAN
SEVILLA, MATEO
YORS, AUSTIN
BROWN, AENEAS
MINICHIELLO, MATTH
PIKE, LANDON
LEVANTINO, JACOB
FOSTON, ALEXANDE
BAKER, WILLIAM
ALLEN, CHRISTOPHE
HARRINGTON, COLE
SNYDER, EMILY
TURNER, KAYLEE
ALLEN, ALYSSA
JOHNSON, HAILEY

OOOO\I\I\IOOOO\I\I\I\I\I\IOOOOf

(%)
o)

July 30th, 2022

Team
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Team
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Time
06:39.0
06:40.0
06:40.0
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
06:31.3
06:47.6
NT
NT
NT
NT
08:00.0
08:30.0

Time

06:14.0
05:42.0
06:11.0
05:45.0
05:50.0
05:58.0
06:08.0
05:54.0
05:35.0
06:13.1
06:08.0
05:45.0
06:17.0
06:14.0
05:46.0
05:59.0



Heat #3 7:30 pm

Athlete Yr Team Time
1 45 GILL, RAZIEL JR  UNATTACHED 05:15.0
2 27 ATTERBERRY, ZANE 9 UNATTACHED 05:12.0
3 41 EUBANK, COLTON SO UNATTACHED 05:06.0
4 67 SUNDY, JACK SO UNATTACHED 05:06.7
5 38 DELAPAZ, JESUS JR UNATTACHED 05:11.0
6 60 PRITCHARD, JOSH 9 UNATTACHED 05:01.0
7 33 BRUCE, CALEB JR UNATTACHED 05:00.0
8 51 LEUL, MIKAEL JR UNATTACHED 05:15.9
9 66 STEWART, LOGAN SO UNATTACHED 05:19.6
10 43 FALCON, CALEB SR UNATTACHED 05:20.0
11 47 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 9 UNATTACHED 05:20.0
12 39 DUNEGAN, RILEY SO UNATTACHED 05:35.0
13 72 KONEN, AARON SO UNATTACHED 05:18.0
14 4 BASS, EMMA SO UNATTACHED 05:26.0
15 7 PHARRIS, EMILY JR  UNATTACHED 05:37.0
Heat #4 7:40 pm
Athlete Yr Team Time
1 37 DELAPAZ, EMANUEL SR UNATTACHED 04:53.0
2 48 HOLAK, JUSTIN SR UNATTACHED 04:50.0
3 57 PARADA, JULIAN JR  UNATTACHED 04:53.0
4 65 SMITH, NATHAN SR UNATTACHED 04:52.0
5 69 VAJHA, MANU SO UNATTACHED 04:58.0
6 68 TROY, NELSON SR UNATTACHED 04:58.0
7 64 SMITH, ELIE SO UNATTACHED 04:59.0
8 62 RODRIGUEZ, SAM SR UNATTACHED 04:55.0
9 54 MILLS, ANDERSON SO UNATTACHED 04:58.8
10 31 BOTARD, BROCK JR  UNATTACHED 04:59.0
11 NONE
12 29 BAUTISTA, ALEJANDR SO UNATTACHED 04:59.0
Heat #5 7:50 pm
Athlete Yr Team Time
1 53 LINDSEY, CARTER SR UNATTACHED 04:33.0
2 61 RIVERA, JONATHAN SR UNATTACHED 04:14.0
3 36 CHAMBERS, PAYTON JR  UNATTACHED 04:28.0
4 49 HUTCHINSON, NICOL SO UNATTACHED 04:30.0
5 30 BOLANOS, JONATHO SR UNATTACHED 04:39.3
6 40 EDMONSON, JORDAN SR UNATTACHED 04:30.0
7 50 KALWAHALI, DAVID JR  UNATTACHED 04:24.0
8 35 BURKE, BUDDY SR UNATTACHED 04:36.0
9 46 GUAJARDO, JOSIAH SR UNATTACHED 04:35.0
10 28 BARRERA, CHRISTIA JR  UNATTACHED 04:38.0
11 34 BRUTON, THURSRON SR UNATTACHED 04:40.0
12 52 LIENEMANN, DARWIN SR UNATTACHED 04:40.0



