## SUMMER SIZZLIN' 1600

July 30th, 2022

Heat	#1	7:10	) pm
------	----	------	------

				,	- , -	
leat #1 7:10 pm						
		Athlete	Yr	Team	Time	
1	16	ERRERA, CADE	8	UNATTACHED	06:39.0	
2	23	MCCARTY, DANE	8	UNATTACHED	06:40.0	
3	21	KUHN, SAWYER	7	UNATTACHED	06:40.0	
4	24	TEAGUE, FINN	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
5	17	GASPER, TREVOR	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
6	20	HUTTON, ANDREW	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
7	14	ERBELE, BLAKE	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
8	15	ERBELE, JACK	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
9	18	GONZALEZ, AARON	8	UNATTACHED	NT	
10	19	HOLLEMAN, SUTTON	8	UNATTACHED	06:31.3	
11	12	ANDERLE, JACOB	7	UNATTACHED	06:47.6	
12	25	TELTOW, SPENCER	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
13	26	WELLS, LUCAS	7	UNATTACHED	NT	
14	1	MUNGIA, MADISON	8	UNATTACHED	NT	
15	2	SIMMONS, CHLOE	8	UNATTACHED	NT	
16	8	SHIMANEK, GRACE	SR	UNATTACHED	08:00.0	
17	6	NICHOLS, PAYTON	9	UNATTACHED	08:30.0	

#### Heat #2 7:20 pm

		Athlete	Yr	Team	Time
1	32	BRADSHAW, IAN	9	UNATTACHED	06:14.0
2	42	EUBANK, LOGAN	9	UNATTACHED	05:42.0
3	63	SEVILLA, MATEO	9	UNATTACHED	06:11.0
4	70	YORS, AUSTIN	9	UNATTACHED	05:45.0
5	71	BROWN, AENEAS	8	UNATTACHED	05:50.0
6	55	MINICHIELLO, MATTH	JR	UNATTACHED	05:58.0
7	59	PIKE, LANDON	9	UNATTACHED	06:08.0
8	22	LEVANTINO, JACOB	8	UNATTACHED	05:54.0
9	44	FOSTON, ALEXANDE	SO	UNATTACHED	05:35.0
10	13	BAKER, WILLIAM	8	UNATTACHED	06:13.1
11	11	ALLEN, CHRISTOPHE	7	UNATTACHED	06:08.0
12	73	HARRINGTON, COLE	8	UNATTACHED	05:45.0
13	9	SNYDER, EMILY	JR	UNATTACHED	06:17.0
14	10	TURNER, KAYLEE	SO	UNATTACHED	06:14.0
15	3	ALLEN, ALYSSA	JR	UNATTACHED	05:46.0
16	5	JOHNSON, HAILEY	SO	UNATTACHED	05:59.0

#### Heat #3 7:30 pm

		Athlete	Yr	Team	Time
1	45	GILL, RAZIEL	JR	UNATTACHED	05:15.0
2	27	ATTERBERRY, ZANE	9	UNATTACHED	05:12.0
3	41	EUBANK, COLTON	SO	UNATTACHED	05:06.0
4	67	SUNDY, JACK	SO	UNATTACHED	05:06.7
5	38	DELAPAZ, JESUS	JR	UNATTACHED	05:11.0
6	60	PRITCHARD, JOSH	9	UNATTACHED	05:01.0
7	33	BRUCE, CALEB	JR	UNATTACHED	05:00.0
8	51	LEUL, MIKAEL	JR	UNATTACHED	05:15.9
9	66	STEWART, LOGAN	SO	UNATTACHED	05:19.6
10	43	FALCON, CALEB	SR	UNATTACHED	05:20.0
11	47	HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN	9	UNATTACHED	05:20.0
12	39	DUNEGAN, RILEY	SO	UNATTACHED	05:35.0
13	72	KONEN, AARON	SO	UNATTACHED	05:18.0
14	4	BASS, EMMA	SO	UNATTACHED	05:26.0
15	7	PHARRIS, EMILY	JR	UNATTACHED	05:37.0
		,			

### Heat #4 7:40 pm

	Α	thlete	Yr	Team	Time
1	37	DELAPAZ, EMANUEL	SR	UNATTACHED	04:53.0
2	48	HOLAK, JUSTIN	SR	UNATTACHED	04:50.0
3	57	PARADA, JULIAN	JR	UNATTACHED	04:53.0
4	65	SMITH, NATHAN	SR	UNATTACHED	04:52.0
5	69	VAJHA, MANU	SO	UNATTACHED	04:58.0
6	68	TROY, NELSON	SR	UNATTACHED	04:58.0
7	64	SMITH, ELIE	SO	UNATTACHED	04:59.0
8	62	RODRIGUEZ, SAM	SR	UNATTACHED	04:55.0
9	54	MILLS, ANDERSON	SO	UNATTACHED	04:58.8
10	31	BOTARD, BROCK	JR	UNATTACHED	04:59.0
11			NONE		
12	29	BAUTISTA, ALFJANDR	SO	UNATTACHED	04:59.0

# Heat #5 7:50 pm

Athlete		Yr	Team	Time	
1	53	LINDSEY, CARTER	SR	UNATTACHED	04:33.0
2	61	RIVERA, JONATHAN	SR	UNATTACHED	04:14.0
3	36	CHAMBERS, PAYTON	JR	UNATTACHED	04:28.0
4	49	HUTCHINSON, NICOL	SO	UNATTACHED	04:30.0
5	30	BOLANOS, JONATHO	SR	UNATTACHED	04:39.3
6	40	EDMONSON, JORDAN	SR	UNATTACHED	04:30.0
7	50	KALWAHALI, DAVID	JR	UNATTACHED	04:24.0
8	35	BURKE, BUDDY	SR	UNATTACHED	04:36.0
9	46	GUAJARDO, JOSIAH	SR	UNATTACHED	04:35.0
10	28	BARRERA, CHRISTIA	JR	UNATTACHED	04:38.0
11	34	BRUTON, THURSRON	SR	UNATTACHED	04:40.0
12	52	LIENEMANN, DARWIN	SR	UNATTACHED	04:40.0